ENVIRONMENTAL & BIOLOGICAL SERVICES WORK ORDER 1

("Agreement"), by and between INDIAN R	ntered into as of this day of,, ntract Agreement, dated September 26, 2023 IVER COUNTY, a political subdivision of the State of p dba Ecological Associates, Inc. ("Consultant").
Exhibit A (Scope of Work), attached to the professional services will be performed by maximum amount not-to-exceed professional at a rate not to exceed the prices set 2023060, made a part hereof by this refervices within the timeframe more particular Work Order and made a part hereof bovisions set forth in the Agreement. In ained in any Work Order shall conflict woment shall be deemed to be incorporated.	onsultant to perform the professional services set forth on is Work Order and made part hereof by this reference. The y the Consultant for the mutually agreed upon lump sum or ional fee. Any additional costs must be approved in writing, forth in Exhibit B (Rate Schedule) of the Agreement for RFQ ference. The Consultant will perform the professional so ularly set forth in Exhibit A (Time Schedule), attached to this by this reference all in accordance with the terms and properties and the terms of the Agreement and the terms of the Agreement in each individual Work Order as if fully set forth herein.
written above. CONSULTANT:	BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS OF INDIAN RIVER COUNTY
By:	By: Susan Adams, Chairman
Print Name:	BCC Approval Date:
Title:	Attest: Ryan L. Butler, Clerk of Court and Comptroller
	By: Deputy Clerk
	By: John A. Titkanich, Jr., County Administrator
	Approved as to form and legal sufficiency:

K. Keith Jackman, Assistant County Attorney